Hope Johnson-Jones

Work Experience:

Proud US Soldier.

Assistant to the Director at the Applied Technical Education Campus in Kershaw County School District.

Assistant to the Director for the African-American Professors Program at the University of South Carolina.

Administrative Support to Middle & High School Services at Richland County School District One.

Administrative Coordinator for the SC Education Oversight Committee.

Areas of Expertise:

Continuous involvement with the SC Education System from school level to state level since 1988 until Current.

Most Notable Recognition

1996 Employee of the Year (Richland County School District One)

Education

Graduate of the Kershaw County School District

Photojournalist for the US Army (Ft. Drum, NY)

Secretarial Training-Applied Technical Education Campus (Kershaw County School District)

SAS Training (Cary, NC)